NPN
New Product News
1/15
May 2025
TaeguTec Hole Making Line
TaeguTec
TRGD Gundrill Line Expansion

TaeguTec
 Available upon request
Designation
Dimension (mm)
DC LU LF LS DCONMS PL L/D
TRGD 16.00xM25-10 16.0 172 209 56 25 2.2 10
16.50xM25-10 16.5 172 209 56 25 2.2 10
17.00xM25-10 17.0 182 220 56 25 2.2 10
18.00xM25-10 18.0 193 232 56 25 3.0 10
19.00xM25-10 19.0 203 243 56 25 3.0 10
20.00xM32-10 20.0 213 255 60 32 3.2 10
29.00xFM40-10 29.0 294.6 360 69 40 4.6 10
30.00xFM40-10 30.0 314.6 383 69 40 4.6 10
31.00xFM40-10 31.0 314.6 383 69 40 4.6 10
32.00xFM40-10 32.0 324.6 395 69 40 4.6 10
10.00XM20-15 10.0 159.2 184.5 50 20 1.8 15
10.50XM20-15 10.5 166.7 193 50 20 1.8 15
11.00XM20-15 11.0 181.7 209 50 20 1.8 15
11.50XM20-15 11.5 181.7 209 50 20 1.8 15
12.00XM20-15 12.0 196.8 225 50 20 1.8 15
12.50XM20-15  12.5 196.8 226 50 20 1.8 15
13.00XM25-15  13.0 211.8 245 56 25 1.8 15
13.50XM25-15  13.5 211.8 245 56 25 1.8 15
14.00xM25-15 14.0 227 261 56 25 2.0 15
14.50xM25-15 14.5 227 262 56 25 2.0 15
15.00xM25-15 15.0 242 278 56 25 2.0 15
16.00xM25-15 16.0 257 294 56 25 2.2 15

DCONMSh614≤DC
DC≤11.5 12≤DC≤13.5
NPN 5/15
May 2025
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Hole Making Line
New Product News
TaeguTec
Designation
Dimension (mm)
DC LU LF LS DCONMS PL L/D
TRGD 25.00xM32-15 25.0 394 442 60 32 3.7 15
26.00xM40-15 26.0 409 449 70 40 3.7 15
27.00xM40-15 27.0 424 465 70 40 3.7 15
28.00xM40-15 28.0 424 467 70 40 3.7 15
8.00XM20-20 8.0 169.2 192 50 20 1.2 20
10.00XM20-20 10.0 211.7 237 50 20 1.8 20
10.50XM20-20 10.5 221.7 248 50 20 1.8 20
11.00XM20-20 11.0 241.7 269 50 20 1.8 20
11.50XM20-20 11.5 241.7 269 50 20 1.8 20
12.00XM20-20  12.0 261.8 290 50 20 1.8 20
12.50XM20-20  12.5 261.8 291 50 20 1.8 20
13.00XM25-20  13.0 281.8 315 56 25 1.8 20
13.50XM25-20  13.5 281.8 315 56 25 1.8 20
14.00xM25-20 14.0 302 336 56 25 2.0 20
14.50xM25-20 14.5 302 337 56 25 2.0 20
15.00xM25-20 15.0 322 358 56 25 2.0 20
29.00xFM40-20 29.0 584.6 650 69 40 4.6 20
30.00xFM40-20 30.0 624.6 693 69 40 4.6 20
31.00xFM40-20 31.0 624.6 693 69 40 4.6 20
32.00xFM40-20 32.0 644.6 715 69 40 4.6 20
8.00XM20-25 8.0 211.2 234 50 20 1.2 25
8.50XM20-25 8.5 218.7 242.5 50 20 1.2 25
9.00XM20-25 9.0 236.1 261 50 20 1.1 25
10.00XM20-25  10.0 264.5 289.5 50 20 1.8 25
11.00XM20-25  11.0 301.7 329 50 20 1.8 25
11.50XM20-25  11.5 301.7 329 50 20 1.8 25
12.00XM20-25  12.0 326.8 355 50 20 1.8 25
12.50XM20-25  12.5 326.8 356 50 20 1.8 25
13.00XM25-25  13.0 351.8 385 56 25 1.8 25
13.50XM25-25  13.5 351.8 385 56 25 1.8 25
14.00xM25-25 14.0 377 411 56 25 2.0 25
14.50xM25-25 14.5 377 412 56 25 2.0 25
15.00xM25-25 15.0 402 438 56 25 2.0 25
16.00xM25-25 16.0 427 464 56 25 2.2 25

17.50xM25-25 17.5 452 490 56 25 2.2 25
18.00xM25-25 18.0 478 517 56 25 3.0 25
18.50xM25-25 18.5 478 517 56 25 3.0 25
19.00xM25-25 19.0 503 543 56 25 3.0 25
19.50xM25-25 19.5 503 543 56 25 3.0 25
20.00xM32-25 20.0 528 570 60 32 3.2 25
21.00xM32-25 21.0 553 596 60 32 3.2 25
22.00xM32-25 22.0 578 623 60 32 3.4 25
23.00xM32-25 23.0 603 649 60 32 3.4 25
24.00xM32-25 24.0 628 676 60 32 3.4 25
25.00xM32-25 25.0 654 702 60 32 3.7 25
26.00xM40-25 26.0 679 729 70 40 3.7 25
27.00xM40-25 27.0 704 755 70 40 3.7 25
28.00xM40-25 28.0 704 757 70 40 3.7 25
8.00XM20-35	 8.0 295.2 318 50 20 1.2 35
12.00XM20-35	 12.0 456.8 485 50 20 1.8 35
14.00XM25-35	 14.0 527 561 56 25 2.0 35
15.00XM25-35	 15.0 562 598 56 25 2.0 35
8.50XM20-40	 8.5 349.2 373 50 20 1.2 40
9.00XM20-40	 9.0 377.1 402 50 20 1.1 40
12.00XM20-40	 12.0 521.8 550 50 20 1.8 40
14.00XM25-40	 14.0 602 636 56 25 2.0 40
15.00XM25-40	 15.0 642 678 56 25 2.0 40
8.00XM20-45	 8.0 379.2 402 50 20 1.2 45
12.00XM20-45	 12.0 586.8 615 50 20 1.8 45
TRGD
Standard gundrill holders
• Drilling depth: 10-45xdiameter
 Available upon request  Guide pad is sold separately from drill body

Fig.1 Fig.2
RE
INSL
W1
S
W1
RE
S
INSL
Designation Fig.
Dimension (mm)
Screw
W1 S INSL RE
Guide pad PAD- SGP03-12-035-DC-SB 1 3.9 1.6 12 3.5 CSPB-2FL2.7-LH
SGP03-12-040-DC-SB 1 3.9 1.6 12 4 CSPB-2FL3.1
GP04-16-045-DC-SB 2 4 1.8 16 4.5 CSTB-2
GP04-16-050-DC-SB 2 4 1.8 16 5.0 CSTB-2
GP04-16-055-DC-SB 2 4 2.0 16 5.5 TS 20043I/HG-P
GP04-16-055-DC-SC 2 4 2.0 16 5.5 TS 20043I/HG-P
GP05-18-060-DC-SB 2 5 2.5 18 6.0 SR34-508
GP05-18-060-DC-SC 2 5 2.5 18 6.0 SR34-508
GP05-18-075-DC-SB 2 5 2.5 18 7.5 SR34-508
GP05-18-075-DC-SC 2 5 2.5 18 7.5 SR34-508
GP06-20-085-DC-SB 2 6 3.0 20 8.5 SR34-508
GP06-20-085-DC-SC 2 6 3.0 20 8.5 SR34-508
GP06-20-100-DC-SB 2 6 3.0 20 10.0 SR34-508
GP06-20-100-DC-SC 2 6 3.0 20 10.0 SR34-508
GP06-20-120-DC-SB 2 6 3.0 20 12.0 SR34-508
GP06-20-120-DC-SC 2 6 3.0 20 12.0 SR34-508
GP07-20-120-DC-SB 2 7 3.5 20 12 CSTB-3S
GP07-20-120-DC-SC 2 7 3.5 20 12 CSTB-3S
GP08-25-155-DC-SB 2 8 4.5 25 15.5 CSTB-3S
GP08-25-155-DC-SC 2 8 4.5 25 15.5 CSTB-3S
 SB: First choice for general purpose
 SC: First choice when using water-soluble coolant
NPN 15/15
May 2025